1
2
3
4
5

9

10
11

9
10
11
15

16

Nome

Gustavo Marcorio de Santana
Carlos Eduardo Pires da Silva
Johnny Carlos Silva

Paulo Sérgio Souza Reis
Angelo Luis Nogueira Gregorim

Sonia de Araujo Lima

Eneias Lins Carneiro Neto

Paula Barros de Oliveira

Angela Gabrielly Pires Silva

Paula Neris dos Santos
Daniele de Castro Nascimento
Mayara G. Soares Mendonga
Luan da Rocha R. de C. Silva
Elis de Oliveira Mendonca
Maria Lycia Alves de Castro

Paulo de Lima Cotrim

17 Valdineia Rodrigues de Castro

18
19
20
21
22

Ivan Ferreira

Vitor Henrique R. Barbosa
Beatriz dos Santos Pereira
Daniela de Sousa Pereira
lanka Santana Vieira

Matricula Curso
20201011050411 Engenharia Civil
20191011050127 Engenharia Civil
20161011050044 Engenharia Civil
20161011050133 Engenharia Civil
20191011050151 Engenharia Civil

Eng.

Cartografica e
20191011190158 Agrimessura

Eng.
Cartografica e
20181011190070 Agrimessura

Eng.
Cartografica e
20171011190323 Agrimessura

Eng.
Cartografica e
20161011190040 Agrimessura

Eng.
Cartografica e
20161011190164 Agrimessura

Tecn.
20201010870040 Edificacdes

Tecn.
20191010870074 Edificacdes

Tecn.
20181010870131 Edificagoes

Tecn.
20171010870070 Edificacdes

EJAem
20181011120098 Transportes

EJAem
20172011120129 Transportes

EJAem
20171011120198 Transportes

20201011180021 Eng. Transportes
20191011180209 Eng. Transportes
20181011180058 Eng. Transportes
20171011180344 Eng. Transportes
20161011180150 Eng. Transportes



